3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Ethereum

Nunu is Cat

Oomer

Ethereum

Based Father Pepe
BASED USA AIRDROP
Mochi

Chinese BRETT

MINKY

# Date & time

1 2024-08-09
10:17:59

BASE
Ox5a46leSbdébcd73331ec4af86bfad330544858b72

Balance

0.000000000000000000 ETH &
0.00 USD

0.4201337 NUNU

0.010000000000000000 OOMER

1 stether.com

10.00000000 FPEPE

3,500,000 Claim on: basedusa.live/?claim
4.028463053654354198 MOCHI
0.100000000000000006 CHRETT

1.500000000000000000 MINKY

Transaction Id Amount

Oxcb624edbe7ecbecela865a + 1.5000000000000000 v

01551a0bch288fd3ed?0f4 00 MINKY

2b7080580al1c3a87dfce81

1/2


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/base/address/0x5a461e5bd6bcd73331ec4f86bfad330544858b72
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xc624edbe7ec6ce1a865a01551a0bcb288fd3ed90f42b7080580a1c3a87dfce81
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xc624edbe7ec6ce1a865a01551a0bcb288fd3ed90f42b7080580a1c3a87dfce81
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xc624edbe7ec6ce1a865a01551a0bcb288fd3ed90f42b7080580a1c3a87dfce81

Date & time

2024-06-12
19:15:07

2024-06-07
22:58:23

2024-06-04
19:29:15

2024-06-02
13:55:27

2024-05-27
17:06:29

2024-05-25
10:48:45

2024-05-20
05:31:53

Transaction Id

Ox3b76c152105442c2a%aa

cd53fd86470485bebed2f6

72e5fb35ce7b9d792f7517

Ox3fSaddbé4c48defasdlbac

4775670b8d57eb776e949b

e900d23e1d1164924bcfel

0x20bb8cOb6cdf57a9ab8f6

538cf93e9f6d85a148466e

7d772d25a467ccf1510edS

0x147d009b5274cced2at3

o8aes4fchaeB30578f1d%a

bo5feb7605226d42ea353¢e2

Oxd2f0ab8fa528306a5615

943e12ff36342f41dedS585

cof4e30f23d151eB4e21dc

0x31570f4b0101fdafé671b

21815ae8990faded03db84

o6hb7b2dc952082ebbbatd8

0x211fe711d6723b141df2

150a97d120e3dcec846d87

ddch6015d2a49f2ea09850

Amount

+ 0.1000000000000000
06 CHRETT

0.4201337 NUNU

+

+

1 stether.com

0.0100000000000000
00 OOMER

+

+ 10.00000000 FPEPE

+ 3,500,000 Claim
on:
basedusa.live/?cla
im

+ 4.0284630536543541
98 MOCHI

2/2


https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x3b76c152105442c2a9aacd53fd86470485be6e32f672e5fb35ce7b9d792f7517
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x3b76c152105442c2a9aacd53fd86470485be6e32f672e5fb35ce7b9d792f7517
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x3b76c152105442c2a9aacd53fd86470485be6e32f672e5fb35ce7b9d792f7517
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x3f5add64c48defa414ac4775670b8d57eb776e949be900d23e1d1164924bcfe1
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x3f5add64c48defa414ac4775670b8d57eb776e949be900d23e1d1164924bcfe1
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x3f5add64c48defa414ac4775670b8d57eb776e949be900d23e1d1164924bcfe1
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x20bb8c06cdf57a9ab8f6538cf93e9f6d85a148466e7d772d25a467ccf1510ed5
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x20bb8c06cdf57a9ab8f6538cf93e9f6d85a148466e7d772d25a467ccf1510ed5
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x20bb8c06cdf57a9ab8f6538cf93e9f6d85a148466e7d772d25a467ccf1510ed5
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x147d009b5274cce32af358ae54fcbae030578f1d9ab5feb7605226d42ea353e2
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x147d009b5274cce32af358ae54fcbae030578f1d9ab5feb7605226d42ea353e2
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x147d009b5274cce32af358ae54fcbae030578f1d9ab5feb7605226d42ea353e2
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xd2f0ab8fa528306a5615943e12ff36342f41ded585c5f4e30f23d151e04e21dc
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xd2f0ab8fa528306a5615943e12ff36342f41ded585c5f4e30f23d151e04e21dc
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xd2f0ab8fa528306a5615943e12ff36342f41ded585c5f4e30f23d151e04e21dc
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x31570f4b0101fdaf671b21815ae8990faded03db8456b7b2dc952082eb6bafd8
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x31570f4b0101fdaf671b21815ae8990faded03db8456b7b2dc952082eb6bafd8
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x31570f4b0101fdaf671b21815ae8990faded03db8456b7b2dc952082eb6bafd8
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x211fe711d6723b141df2150a97d120e3dcec846d87ddcb6015d2a49f2ea09850
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x211fe711d6723b141df2150a97d120e3dcec846d87ddcb6015d2a49f2ea09850
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x211fe711d6723b141df2150a97d120e3dcec846d87ddcb6015d2a49f2ea09850

